
Bagworth Barlestone Nailstone Ellistown

Ibstock

Ashby School

AS911

Operated by Managed by

Bagworth

AM

Barlestone

Nailstone

Bus stop opp St Christopher’s Road Church Ellistown

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:41

07:45

07:50

07:53

07:55

07:58

Station Road bus shelter opp 347

Barton Road, The Wheel 

Main Street/The Oval

Village Turn layby B585

Station Road Bus stop opposite Durham Close

Station Road Community Centre bus stop

Whitehill Road opposite Primary School

Ibstock Road Bus stop outside No 125

Battram

Drop off Ibstock Community Students 08:00

Ibstock Melbourne Road - Bus stop before Gladstone Street

Station Road - Bus stop after roundabout/pathway
to new housing estate

08:07

08:09

08:12

2023-2024

Pisca Lane - Bus stop opp Holyoake Drive

Ashby Road opp Beech Ave

Ashby School

Heather

Ravenstone

08:15

08:21

08:30

Battram

Heather

Ravenstone

Ibstock Melbourne Road - opp Argyle Street

Leicester Road - Bus stop opp Ravenslea 08:20

Bus Stop outside No.172 Newbold Road 07:39



AS911

Operated by Managed by

PM

Barlestone

Central Avenue bus stop

Ellistown

15:15

15:25

15:30

15:34

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:43

15:45

Station Road - Before roundabout opp
pathway to new housing estate

Melbourne Road bus stop opp Manor Fish Bar

Ashby Road Beech Avenue 

Pisca Lane - Chapel before roundabout 

Ibstock Road opp No 99

Whitehall Road outside Primary School

Terrace outside st Christopher Church 15:47

Ravenstone

Community Centre

Barton Road The Wheel

Ashby School

15:50

15:55

Bagworth

Heather

Ibstock Melbourne Road - Argyle Street

Leicester road - bus stop after Ravenslea 15:36

Ibstock

Bus Stop outside No.172 Newbold Road 15:53


