



Ashby School Bagworth Nailstone Barlestone Ellistown Heather **Battram**

2023-2024

Ibstock

Ravenstone

AM

Bagworth	Station Road bus shelter opp 347	07:33
	Station Road Bus stop opposite Durham Close	07:34
	Station Road Community Centre bus stop	07:35
Barlestone	Bus Stop outside No.172 Newbold Road	07:39
	Barton Road, The Wheel	07:41
Nailstone	Main Street/The Oval	07:45
Battram	Village Turn layby B585	07:50
Ellistown	Bus stop opp St Christopher's Road Church	07:53
	Whitehill Road opposite Primary School	07:55
	Ibstock Road Bus stop outside No 125	07:58
	Drop off Ibstock Community Students	08:00
Ibstock	Melbourne Road - Bus stop before Gladstone Street	08:07
	Station Road - Bus stop after roundabout/pathway to new housing estate	08:09
Heather	Pisca Lane - Bus stop opp Holyoake Drive	08:12
Ibstock	Melbourne Road - opp Argyle Street	08:15
Ravenstone	Leicester Road - Bus stop opp Ravenslea	08:20
	Ashby Road opp Beech Ave	08:21
	Ashby School	08:30

Managed by Operated by









PM

	Ashby School	15:15
Ravenstone	Ashby Road Beech Avenue	15:25
	Leicester road - bus stop after Ravenslea	15:36
Ibstock	Melbourne Road - Argyle Street	15:30
Heather	Pisca Lane - Chapel before roundabout	15:34
Ibstock	Station Road - Before roundabout opp pathway to new housing estate	15:36
	Melbourne Road bus stop opp Manor Fish Bar	15:38
	Central Avenue bus stop	15:40
Ellistown	Ibstock Road opp No 99	15:43
	Whitehall Road outside Primary School	15:45
	Terrace outside st Christopher Church	15:47
Bagworth	Community Centre	15:50
Barlestone	Bus Stop outside No.172 Newbold Road	15:53
	Barton Road The Wheel	15:55

Operated by Managed by



